
VIRTUAL REALITY TRAINERS

T1905 Steering frame

Tech Info

Tech Info 01-2009

Nut, M6

Large washer, M6

Screw, M6 x 25/15

End cap, round 30 mm

Quick release, frontwheel

Manual VR steering frame

Coupling

Bent tube VR steering frame

Tube VR steering frame

Adjusting tube VR st.frame

Retaining nut

Anti-slip sealing ring

Steering assembly complete

Fork holder

Fitting kit VR steering frame

Screw, M6 x 45

Screw, M6 x 15

T1110.03

T1260.07

T1405.07

T1423.12

T1702

T1905.25

T1906.02

T1906.04

T1906.05

T1906.06

T1906.07

T1906.09

T1907

T1908

T1909

T1909.01

T1909.02

4,82 kg

Packaging
T1905

Spare Parts

M
A

N
U

A
L

T1905.25

T1909

 

T1906.04 

T1909.01

T1906.09

T1702

T1908

T1423.12
T1907

T1260.07
T1909.02

T1906.07
T1405.07

T1110.03

T1906.05

T1906.06

T1906.02

52,7 x 31,5 x 12,5 cm


